LPLME REPORT 6/17/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

BROWERVILLE HOL
ANNANDALE XBRED
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
PAYNESVILLE BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
PAYNESVILLE BF
GAYLORD BF
SWANVILLE RwW HOL
EAGLE BEND BF
HANCOCK BF
PARKERS PRAIR BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
ANNANDALE HOL
RICE HOL
RICE HOL
RICE HOL
SAUK CENTER HOL
PARKERS PRAIR BF
RICE HOL
GAYLORD BF
FOLEY HOL
RICHMOND HOL
VISTA BF
SWANVILLE HOL
RICE HOL
GREY EAGLE HOL
RICHMOND HOL
LAKE PARK HOL
BROWERVILLE HOL

1415
1220
1500
1535
1490
1350
1625
1450
1495
1475
1540
1425
1265
1450
1570
1240
1470
1190
1125
1025
1050
1605
1475
1525
1650
1545
1515
1950
1695
1770
1160
1460
1095
1870
1200
1545
1600
1220
1785
1635
1435
1660
1950
1555

165.5
160
157

156.75
156
155
155
155
155
155
155
154

1538.5

153.25

151.75

151.5

151.25
150
150
150
150

149.75

149.5

148.5

148.5

148.25
148
145
142

141.5
141
140
140

139.5

136.5
136

135.5

135.5
135
135
135

133.5
133
132



SWANVILLE HOL
RICE HOL
LAKE PARK HOL
RICE HOL
RICE HOL
LAKE PARK HOL
RICE HOL
LITTLE FALLS HOL
GREY EAGLE HOL
SWANVILLE HOL
PARKERS PRAIR BF

FOLEY HOL
SWANVILLE HOL
RICE HOL
RICE HOL
RICHMOND HOL
EAGLE BEND BF

EAGLE BEND BF

SWANVILLE HOL
LAKE PARK HOL
SWANVILLE HOL
EAGLE BEND BF

GIBBON HOL
FOLEY HOL
LAKE PARK HOL
RICHMOND HOL
RICHMOND HOL
GREY EAGLE HOL
LITTLE FALLS HOL
SWANVILLE HOL
MAPLE LAKE HOL
EAGLE BEND HOL
LITTLE FALLS HOL
BROWERVILLE HOL
VISTA BF

LAKE PARK HOL
SWANVILLE HOL
RICHMOND HOL
ROYALTON HOL
PIERZ HOL
OSAKIS JER
RICE HOL
LAKE PARK HOL
GAYLORD BF

LAKE PARK HOL
SEBEKA HOL
MELROSE JER
FREEPORT HOL
FREEPORT JER

1890
1385
1375
1670
1260
1300
1365
1750
1075
1655

990
1240
1300
1390
1150
1355
1475
1690
1520
1350
1635

970
1600
1380
1040
1625
1170
1065
1330
1525
1265
1255
1395
1280
1195
1235
1380
1055
1170
1610
1150
1075
1420
1250
1555

965
1050
1285

985

1315
1315
130
130
129.5
128
128
127
127
1255
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124.5
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
118.5
118
118
118
117
117
1155
115
115
115
115
115
115
113
112
111
110
110
110
110
110



GAYLORD
MELROSE
RICHMOND
GAYLORD
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
GAYLORD
RICHMOND
SEBEKA
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
GAYLORD

BF

JER
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

SLAUGHTER BULLS

EAGLE BEND
GIBBON
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND

FAT CATTLE

CLARISSA
GIBBON
NELSON
NELSON
CALLOWAY
CALLOWAY
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER

REWOOD FALLS

SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
GLENWOOD
SWANVILLE
FREEPORT
FOLEY

SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
VERNDALE

BF
BF
BF
BF
HIGHL
HIGHL

HOL
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
JER
BF
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
JER
BF

BF
XBRED
HERF
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL

1300

885
1325

995
1280
1220
1245

965
1530
1100
1080
1230
1465
1535

1840
1970
1550
1950
1905
1310

1545
1605
1515
1150
1430
1540
1130
1415
1365
1520
1625
1310
1390
1190
1430
1440
1580
1375
1245
1430
1540
1520

107.5
103.5
99.5
99
96.5
95
90.5
90
88.5
87.5
87.5
85.5
85.5
48

187.5
187
183
183
172

159.5

1998
230
228
228

226.25
224
218

217.5
217.5
217
214
212
211
208
204
204

200.25
200
200
199

198.75
198



VERNDALE
BURTRUM
FOLEY
WILLMAR
ANNANDALE
BURTRUM
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS

FEEDER CATTLE

FREEPORT
VILLARD
VILLARD
SWANVILLE
SAUK RAPIDS
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK RAPIDS
EAGLE BEND
AVON

LITTLE FALLS
PAYNESVILLE
SAUK RAPIDS
MORA

EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
SAUK RAPIDS
FOLEY

EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
MELROSE
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK CENTER
SAUK RAPIDS
MORA

ST JOSEPH
AVON

LONG PRAIRIE
EAGLE BEND
AVON
WILLMAR
BROWERVILLE
EAGLE BEND
AVON

EAGLE BEND

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL

RED B
BF ST

BF HFR
BF ST

BF

BLK B

BF

BF

BF

RED B
RED

BF

HOL
XBRED S1
CHAR
HERF
XBRED
BF HFR
HOL B
XBRED
HOL

BF

HERF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
HERF B
XBRED
HOL

JER STR
XBRED
BWF STR
XBRED HF
HIGHL B
XBRED
HIGHL STI

1570
1435
1460
1435
1510
1545
1175
1340
1495
1750

1025
425
445
420
670
610
640
955
640
575
540
475
515
625
520
825
645
565
710
375
605
815
635
550
850
375
890
695

1065
620
675
775
885
780
915
480

197
193.5
193
193
190
190
187
185.5
170
144

1910
385
360
350
317
310
300
285
281
280

272.5
270
255
248

247.5
243
241
236
235
235
229
228
228
227
225
215
203
200
199
197
197
191
188
186

181.5
175



EAGLE BEND
BELGRADE
FOLEY
SWANVILLE
FREEPORT

BABY CALVES

BROWERVILLE
EAGLE BEND
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
BROOTEN
PRINCETON
WADENA
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
VISTA

GREY EAGLE
PIERZ

SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
PRINCETON
STAPLES
EAGLE BEND
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
WILLMAR
BROWERVILLE
PRINCETON
EAGLE BEND
PRINCETON
SEBEKA
OSAKIS
PRINCETON
CLARISSA
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
BROOTEN
VILLARD
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER
WILLMAR

XBRED
HOL
HOL
BF HFR
RED B

XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF

BF
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
CHAR X
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF

850
750
745
370
1020

171
162.5
158
3.45
1.77

1265
1245
1235
1235
1235
1230
1225
1210
1210
1210
1200
1200
1195
1195
1195
1190
1190
1185
1185
1185
1180
1175
1175
1175
1170
1170
1165
1165
1165
1160
1155
1150
1150
1150
1150
1145
1145
1140
1140
1140



SEBEKA
SEBEKA
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
STAPLES
BROWERVILLE
WILLMAR
CARLOS
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY

SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER
WILLMAR
EAGLE BEND
CLARISSA
PIERZ
BROOTEN
SEBEKA
BROWERVILLE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
SEBEKA
MELROSE
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER
RUTLEDGE
BROOTEN
LAKE PARK
RANDALL
VISTA
RUTLEDGE
PRINCETON
VISTA

SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

BF
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
CHAR X
BF
BF
BF
CHAR X
BF
XBRED
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
CHAR X
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
CHAR X
XBRED
BF

1135
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1115
1110
1110
1110
1105
1105
1105
1100
1100
1100
1095
1095
1090
1090
1085
1085
1085
1085
1070
1065
1065
1060
1055
1050
1050
1045
1045
1035
1025
1020
1020
1015
1015
1000
1000
1000

995

985

975

975

970

970

970



MELROSE
LAKE PARK
PIERZ
WADENA
WADENA
MELROSE
LAKE PARK
OSAKIS
RANDALL
SEBEKA
RUTLEDGE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
PIERZ
WADENA
BROOTEN
LAKE PARK
SAUK CENTER
OSAKIS
BROWERVILLE
WADENA
OSAKIS
OSAKIS
WADENA
LAKE PARK
OSAKIS
CLARISSA
WADENA
LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
VILLARD
EAGLE BEND
LONG PRAIRIE
LAKE PARK

XBRED
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
BF
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL

965
945
925
925
920
905
905
900
900
895
895
885
875
870
865
865
860
860
860
860
850
850
840
835
835
825
825
820
820
805
800
800
800
795
785
750
715
700
600



